

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE REPARATII CONFORM ADV1302745**

I.D.: 71258544

---

Data publicarii	14.07.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 8.406,90 RON - 8.406,90 RON

---

Descriere: 1. APLALUX SUPERLAV. ALBA INT 15L (10702806) BUC 10 285.00 2850.00 2. DANKE AMORSA 10L (11117502) BUC 5 46.20 231.00 3. DIBLU RAPID T 6X40MM 50BUC/PG (11130299) PUN 6 8.19 49.14 4. REZERVOR WC PLUS 1 (10801657) BUC 15 56.13 842.01 5. LED BULB FA-12W/A65/865L (11168286) BUC 100 4.67 467.00 6. TLD 18W SNOW WHITE G13 (25) (10501397) BUC 100 5.35 535.00 7. TRAFALLET POLIACR 110 FIR RASUC (11104792) BUC 20 8.39 167.80 8. TRF 27CM DIAM58 POLIACRIL (11116777) BUC 20 20.15 403.00 9. PARCHET T-324 WHITE OAK 8MM AC3 (10310379)<https://mathaus.ro/p/-parchet-laminat-terraclick-t-324-stejar-alb-grosime-8-mm-ac3-12035-x-1917-mm/> 000000000010310379 M2 51.66 33.50 1730.61 10. FOLIE ASTRO BLACK 3 MM (10303419) M2 100 1.76 176.00 11. COLT INT STEJAR PACIFIC (4B) 6010 (11143327) BUC 18 8.01 144.18 12. COLT EXT STEJAR PACIFIC 6010 (4B) (11143328) BUC 15 4.92 73.80 13. PLINTA PVC CC STEJAR PACIFIC 6010 2,5M (11143326)<https://mathaus.ro/p/plinta-parchet-cu-un-canal-pvc-stejar-pacific-6010-2500x52-mm/000000000011143326> BUC 40 14.75 590.00 14. DIBLU RAPID Y 8X60MM 25BUC/PG (11130292) PUN 12 12.28 147.36

---